
Name of the Corporate Debtor- EMC Limited (in Liquidation)

Date of commencement of Liquidation - 21st November 2023

List of Stakeholders as on -  21st November 2023

(Amount in INR)

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 

relinquished 
(Yes or No)

Details of security 
interest

1 Assets Care & 
Reconstruction 
Enterprise Limited

26,67,13,773            26,67,13,773            Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes No  As per Form D dt. 
26.12.2023 

-                             None -                           Nil India Bulls Loan 
assigned to ACRE Ltd.

2 Bank of Baroda 10,24,70,12,300        10,18,00,81,773        Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
18.12.2023 

6,69,30,527                None -                           Nil

3 Bank of India 6,67,41,48,801          6,24,82,98,474          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
21.12.2023 

18,97,61,252              None 23,60,89,075            Nil

4 Bank of 
Maharashtra

1,63,91,04,827          1,63,09,63,300          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
18.12.2023 

81,41,527                   None -                           Nil

5 Canara Bank 8,01,90,54,167          8,00,55,17,197          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
02.12.2023 

1,35,36,970                None -                           Nil

6 Central Bank of 
India

3,39,41,99,864          2,75,07,74,965          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
20.12.2023 

64,34,24,899              None -                           Nil

7 DBS Bank India 
Ltd

1,37,00,27,618          1,37,00,27,618          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes NA  No exclusive 
collateral 

-                             None -                           Nil

8 IDBI Bank 2,86,71,05,819          2,73,17,86,801          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
19.12.2023 

3,34,14,585                None 10,19,04,433            Nil

9 Indian Bank 
(erstwhile 
Allahabad Bank)

13,57,05,78,238        13,57,01,57,166        Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
21.12.2023 

4,21,072                     None -                           Nil

10 KARUR VYSYA 
BANK

2,64,01,38,148          2,64,01,38,148          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  Paripassu First 
Charge on Current 

Assets and 
Paripassu Second 
Charge on Fixed 
Assets along with 
other Consortium 

Lenders 

-                             None -                           Nil

Remarks, if any

Annexure - A1
List of Secured Financial Creditors

Sl. 
No.

Name of Financial 
Creditor

Details of claim admitted Amount  of 
contingent claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims 
under 

verification

Page 2 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 

relinquished 
(Yes or No)

Details of security 
interest

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of Financial 
Creditor

Details of claim admitted Amount  of 
contingent claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims 
under 

verification

11 Punjab National 
Bank

10,88,72,77,061        10,66,02,46,426        Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  Corporate 
Guarantee 

20,90,99,041              None 1,79,31,594              Nil

12 South Indian Bank 1,87,82,49,631          1,87,75,22,184          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
20.12.2023 

-                             None 7,27,447                   Nil

13 State Bank of India 27,70,53,61,169        26,96,62,32,074        Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
20.12.2023 

69,01,81,076              None 4,89,48,019              Nil

14 UCO Bank 6,30,68,06,538          6,30,68,06,538          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
20.12.2023 

-                             None -                           Nil

15 Union Bank of 
India

6,60,49,89,776          6,51,59,70,116          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
20.12.2023 

4,92,22,931                None 3,97,96,729              Nil

16 UV Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company Limited 
(IFCI)

4,74,92,45,539          4,74,92,45,539          Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes Yes  As per Form D dt. 
19.12.2023 

-                             None -                           Nil

17 LIC Housing 
Finance Ltd.

19,48,14,961            19,21,72,812            Secured 
Financial 
Creditors

Yes No  Immovable 
Property at Kolkata, 

Godrej Genesis 
being unit No. 1304 

-                             None 26,42,149                 Nil

Grand Total 1,09,01,48,28,230     1,06,66,26,54,905     -            1,90,41,33,880           44,80,39,445            

Note : Contingent Claims are Outstanding Bank Guarantees issued against various EPC Contracts entered by the Company and are still alive.

Page 3 of 21


